
Dart & Furious

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caroppo  Marcello (05/1393) 4 12 2 4 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 10 0 0

Breveglieri Ivano (05/1355) 4 12 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 5 2 2 4 10

Durante Domenico (05/1572) 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11

Govoni Rita (05/1392) 4 10 4 4 2 1 2 3 4 7 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 2

Barchetti Luca (05/1391) 4 9 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 11

Zini Sauro (05/1353) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 4 10 4 8 2 3 4 1 2 2 2 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caroppo  Marcello 05/1393 34 82 2,41

Breveglieri Ivano 05/1355 32 67 2,09

Durante Domenico 05/1572 20 52 2,60

Govoni Rita 05/1392 28 42 1,50

Barchetti Luca 05/1391 24 38 1,58

Zini Sauro 05/1353 22 35 1,59

Darts Bolo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Malavolti Davide (05/1514) 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 9

Magagni Luca (05/1413) 4 6 2 5 4 6 4 5 2 3 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 4 4 10

Toninello Alessio (05/1515) 3 5 2 6 4 7 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 9

Brusò Jacopo (05/1337) 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 12 0 0 3 6 4 7 4 6 0 0

Fois Mario (05/1573) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Lo Sasso Roberto (05/1578) 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nuzzaci Mattia (05/1574) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Malavolti Davide 05/1514 40 99 2,48

Magagni Luca 05/1413 36 67 1,86

Toninello Alessio 05/1515 35 60 1,71

Brusò Jacopo 05/1337 31 58 1,87

Fois Mario 05/1573 10 16 1,60

Lo Sasso Roberto 05/1578 8 8 1,00

Nuzzaci Mattia 05/1574 0 0 0,00

Seven Deadly Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Simon Sofia (05/1242) 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 7

Peruzzi Stefano (05/1394) 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 9

Morana Fabio Antonino (05/1482) 4 7 2 3 4 10 2 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 1 1 1

Ferrarini Federico (05/1235) 2 6 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 4 2 3 4 4 2 5 4 6 1 2

Balduini Daniele (05/1449) 0 0 2 1 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0

Cutugno Francesco  (05/1594) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3

Ferrarini Alessio (05/1241) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Carlotti Silvio (05/1308) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattaneo Cylmara Rosa (05/1487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grossi Gianni (05/1488) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Simon Sofia 05/1242 40 93 2,33

Peruzzi Stefano 05/1394 40 92 2,30

Morana Fabio Antonino 05/1482 27 43 1,59

Ferrarini Federico 05/1235 23 37 1,61

Balduini Daniele 05/1449 14 20 1,43

Cutugno Francesco 05/1594 8 11 1,38

Ferrarini Alessio 05/1241 8 11 1,38

Carlotti Silvio 05/1308 0 0 0,00

Cattaneo Cylmara Rosa 05/1487 0 0 0,00

Grossi Gianni 05/1488 0 0 0,00

Ones And Fives

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Federico (05/1558) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 1 4 3 4 2 4 8 4 4

Parascandolo Sabrina (05/1403) 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 2 4 1 4 0 2 3 4 2

Parascandolo Andrea (05/1426) 2 0 2 1 4 5 2 4 2 0 4 5 4 0 4 0 4 6 4 2

Matta Fedra (05/1356) 4 0 4 1 2 1 3 6 4 4 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 0

Cillani Andrea (05/1535) 0 0 4 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0

Bonora Daniele (05/1544) 2 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergamini Alessandro (05/1381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Federico 05/1558 36 40 1,11

Parascandolo Sabrina 05/1403 36 24 0,67

Parascandolo Andrea 05/1426 32 23 0,72

Matta Fedra 05/1356 33 15 0,45

Cillani Andrea 05/1535 14 12 0,86

Bonora Daniele 05/1544 7 4 0,57

Bergamini Alessandro 05/1381 2 3 1,50



Triplo 0

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Castellari Maurizio (05/1098) 4 8 4 2 4 11 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 9 0 0

Lanzarini Monica  (05/1576) 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 8 4 3 0 0

Marchetti Tarita (05/1587) 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 0 0

Zanotti Marco (05/1568) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 3

Scarpato Luigi (05/1585) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loriedo Lorenzo (05/1586) 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tilici Sebastian Nicolae (05/1570) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Bacci Andrea (05/1566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calzolari Celine Cyrielle (05/1569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esposito Giacomo (05/1567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castellari Maurizio 05/1098 36 64 1,78

Lanzarini Monica 05/1576 36 37 1,03

Marchetti Tarita 05/1587 36 24 0,67

Zanotti Marco 05/1568 12 8 0,67

Scarpato Luigi 05/1585 12 7 0,58

Loriedo Lorenzo 05/1586 16 4 0,25

Tilici Sebastian Nicolae 05/1570 4 2 0,50

Bacci Andrea 05/1566 0 0 0,00

Calzolari Celine Cyrielle 05/1569 0 0 0,00

Esposito Giacomo 05/1567 0 0 0,00

Pub Il Sagittario Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Labanti Giuliano (05/1522) 3 5 4 5 4 10 2 3 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 6

Labanti Alex (05/1523) 4 5 4 9 4 6 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 11 2 6 4 9 4 9

Baldini Daniele (05/927) 4 7 4 9 4 9 2 0 2 1 2 4 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 6

Benini Massimo (05/1537) 0 0 2 6 3 8 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 8 2 6 4 1 2 2

Monciatta Tania (05/1525) 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Bellucci Ivan (05/1504) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0

Biancalani Claudia (05/1521) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Poli Paolo (05/1002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Labanti Giuliano 05/1522 37 65 1,76

Labanti Alex 05/1523 34 59 1,74

Baldini Daniele 05/927 30 57 1,90

Benini Massimo 05/1537 27 41 1,52

Monciatta Tania 05/1525 15 10 0,67

Bellucci Ivan 05/1504 12 7 0,58

Biancalani Claudia 05/1521 5 3 0,60

Poli Paolo 05/1002 0 0 0,00


